WYOMING SEMINARY - Kingstown, PA
National Prep School Wrestling Championships

| NOTEWORTHY ACCOMPLISHMENTS

| YEAR Team Record — Champions & Finalists Team Place / Points
1948 6 Champions, 6 Finalists, 7 placers 15T Place — 41 pts.
2019 3 Champions, 6 Finalists, 14 Placers 2\P Place — 325 pts.
2020 6 Champions, 10 Finalists, 12 Placers 15T Place — 349.5 pts.
2021 5 Champions, 8 Finalists, 14 Placers No Team Scores
2022 4 Champions, 7 Finalists, 13 Placers 15T Place — 346.5 pts.
YEAR Outstanding Wrestler PLACE — WT.
1947 John Malone 15T - 136
2012 Dominick Malone 15T - 126
2020 Lachlan McNeil 15T — 145

| YEAR Most Team Points WT. — POINTS
2012 Dominick Malone 126 Ibs. — 32.5

| YEAR Most Pins Least Time PLACE — WT. TOTAL PINS - TIME
2010 Donald McNeil 15T - 215 4 pins in 8:25
2014 Jacob Scanlan 15T - 285 4 pins in 4:12
2020 Beau Bartlett 15T - 138 4 pins in 3:03
YEARS 4-Time Champion WT. CLASSES
2013 - 2016 Jack Mueller 106, 113, 120, 126 OW {2013, 14, 16 @ Trinity Christian — TX}
2017 — 2020 Beau Bartlett 120, 126, 132, 138

| YEARS 3-Time Champion WT. CLASSES

| YEARS 2-Time Champion WT. CLASSES

1939, 1940 Andrew Victor 175, HWT



1942, 1943 George Gephardt 175, 175

1952, 1955 Francis Schaefer 167, HWT

1953, 1954 Tony Stremic 175, HWT

2008, 2009 Joe McMullen 215, 215

2009, 2010 Michael McMullen 285, 285

2011, 2012 Dominick Malone 119, 126

2012, 2013 Eric Morris 170, 182

2013, 2014 Nicky Hall 170, 182

2014, 2016 Mason Manville 152, 152 {2014 @ Blair — NJ}

2015, 2016 Mike Rogers 285, 285

2016, 2018 Jack Davis 120, 132

2018, 2019 Connor Kievman 145, 145 {2020, 2™ @ 152}

2020, 2021 Gabe Arnold 160, 170

2020, 2022 Nic Bouzakis 126, 132

2022, 2023 Jude Correa 182, 190

2022, 2023 Joseph Sealey 152, 157

YEARS 5-Time All-Americans PLACE — WT.

2005 - 2009 Nicky Gordon 6'"-103; 3RP-103; 2NP-112; 2\P-130; 2NP- 135
(only 5X Placer in National Prep History)

YEARS 4-Time All-Americans PLACE — WT.

2006 — 2009 Cullen Isenberg 5™ _119; 3RP _130; 2NP — 135; 4™ — 140

2006 — 2009 Joe McMullen 3RD — 215; 2NP — 215; 15T — 215; 15T — 215

2010 — 2013 Eric Morris 2NP _130; 2NP — 152; 18T —170; 15T — 182

2013 - 2016 Will Verallis {2013 @ NMH} 4™ —113; 2P — 126; 5™ — 138; 6™ — 160

2016 - 2019 Benny Baker 2\P — 113; 5™ - 138; 7™M 152; 5™ — 152

YEARS 3-Time All-Americans PLACE — WT.

1950, 1951, 1952

William Morgan

2\P —115; 15T - 115; 3RP - 155



2012, 2013, 2014
2014, 2015, 2016
2016, 2017, 2018
2017, 2018, 2019
2017, 2019, 2020

2018, 2019, 2020

Matt Doggett
Mike Rogers
Jack Davis
Darrien Roberts
Drew Munch

Connor Kievman

8™ —195; 6™ — 195; 2NP — 220
3RD — 195; 15T — 285; 15T — 285
15T —120; 2\P — 126; 17— 132
3RP —160; 2NP -182, 3R° — 182

15T — 106; 3RP — 126; 2NP — 132

15T — 145; 15T — 145; 2\P — 152

YEARS Brother Champions PLACE — WT.
1937 Warren Tischler 15T - 135
1948 Merle Tischler 15T - 175
1939 William Niewenhaus 15T — 145 (for Choate — CT)
1942 Ted Niewenhaus 15T — 145
1947 William Davis 15T — 145
1948 Howard Davis 15T - 115
2008, 2009 Joe McMullen 15T - 215; 15T - 215
2009, 2010 Michael McMullen 15T — 285; 15T — 285
INDIVIDUAL PLACE-WINNERS
Year Wrestler (*champion) Place Weight Individual Awards
1937 W.L. Bevin 3 118
Harold Caggan 3 126
Warren Tischler 1t 135
Ralph Tucker 1st 165
Anthony Pasckevich 1st 175
Ralph Mozur 3 HWT
1938 Gene Zenier 2nd 118
James Laggan 1st 126
Kistler 4t 145
Ed Kopicki 3 155
Harry Croop 4t 165
William Mozur 2nd HWT
1939 Walter Staub 3 121
James Lurba 2nd 136
Robert Farley 2nd 145
Glenn Smith 1st 165
Andrew Victor 1t 175
Alfred Gibbs 3 HWT (Norbert Lehman / John Kratz?)
1940 James Lurba 1t 136



1941

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

John Krichnunas
Andrew Victor

Joseph Leoni
Stanley Daview
Ted Niewenhaus
Robert Farley
George Gebhardt
Frank Horvath
Edward Pollock

Armstrong

Ted Niewenhaus
Williams

George Gephardt
Edward Pollock

Stanley Davies
George Gephardt

Wolfe

Mack Smith
Marc Ruch

Frank Carlucci
Ray Goerling
Ralph Mebane

Calvin Guest
Lee Nethersole
John Mahaoney
William Davis
Joseph Victor

Howard Davis
Larry McGroarty
Robert Hartman
John Meys
George Grawson
Merle Tischler
Frank Kapral

William Morgan
William Van Gilder
Milton Lucas

John Platt

William Morgan
Daw

Kling

Morgan

3rd
1st

3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

3rd
1st

3rd

3rd
3rd

3rd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
15t
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
3rd

2nd
2nd
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

145
HWT

121
128
145
155
165
175
HWT

136
145
165
175
HWT

155
175

145

136
145

136
175
HWT

121
128
136
145
155

115
121
128
145
165
175
HWT

115
136
155
165

115
136
145
155

Outstanding Wrestler



1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

1956

1958

1959

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

William Morgan
Gattuso
Ternoski

Kingawa
Kleinrock
Francis Schaefer

John Morgan
John Pepe
Tim Woodin
Tony Stremic

Robert Dake
John Evans

R. Foote

M. Feinberg
Tony Stremic
Kelly Mather
Robert Dake
John Evans
William Yanelauge
Francis Schaefer
R. Stahl
Burnaford

Brook Yeager
D’Allesandro
Griffith

Thomas Borthwick

Ken Jones
John Hassler

Jack Butts
Andrew Hilburt
Dave Hall
Samuel Mitchell
Ronald Post

S. Foldes
Phayne

Santarelli

3rd
1st
1st

3rd
3rd
1st

2nd
1st
2nd
1st

2nd
1st
3rd / 4th
3rd / 4th
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
3rd / 4th
4th
1st
3rd
4th
3rd

2nd
3rd

4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th

13[

155
157
177

137
147
167

115
137
167
177

137
147
167
177
HWT
123
137
147
177
HWT
168
141
115
141
168
106

115
148

136
141
148
157
168
106
136

130



1971

1973

1981

1990

1993

1996

1999

2002

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

J. Bolender
Tom Miller

Terry Casey
Pollock
Toresco

Burke Welborne
Scott Wikander
Tim Burke

Neil Bergen
Lucas Race

Bob Sherwood
Evan Webber

Nicky Gordon
John Sabatelli

Nicky Gordon
Cullen Isenberg
Adam Healey
Michael McMullen
Derek Mahaffey

Kyle Johnson
Nicky Gordon
Allen Stein

Cullen Isenberg
Adam Healey
Justin Martinez
Michael McMullen
Joe McMullen
Mike Landis

Kyle Johnson
Simon Kitzis
Austin Klouse
Nicky Gordon
Cullen Isenberg
Adam Healey
Justin Martinez
Jay Wieller

Joe McMullen
Pat Walsh

Dominick Malone
Devon Brown
Nicky Gordon

3rd / 4th
2nd

4th
4th
4th

1st
1st
8th

3rd
5th

7th

6th
7th

3rd
5th
4th
81h
7th

6th
2nd
5th
3rd
7th
6th
6th
2nd
3rd

3rd
7th
5th
2nd
2nd
6th
4th
8th
1st
1st

3rd
51h
3rd

101
HWT

148
170
UNL

159

275

160

171
189

189

189

103
152

103
119
125
160
275

103
112
125
130
135
140
189
215
285

112
119
125
130
135
140
145
171
215
285

103
130
135



2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Cullen Isenberg
Justin Martinez
Bryce Caiazzo
Donald McNeill
Joe McMullen
Mike McMullen

Evan Botkin
Dominick Malone
Garrett Hammond
Eric Morris

Simon Kitzis

Cole Fulk

Bryce Caiazzo
James Wieller
Donald McNeill
Michael McMullen

Evan Botkin
Dominick Malone
Tyler Fraley
Peyton Walsh

Eric Morris

Adam Morris

AJ Vizzcarando

Terrance Jean Jacques

Danny Boychuck
Logan May
Dominick Malone
Tyler Fraley

Tyrell White

Eric Morris
Conor Wasson
Matt Doggett

AJ Vizzcarando
Michael Johnson

Danny Boychuck
Will Crisco
Justin Preskitt
Tyrell White
Chris Weiler
Nicky Hall

Eric Morris

Matt Doggett
Garrett Ryan
Michael Johnson

John Busiello
Trent Olson
Jimmy Overhiser
Will Verallis

4th
1st
7th
4th
1st
1st

6th
2nd
7th
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
4th
1st
1st

4th
1st
3rd
7th
2nd
5th
2nd
2nd

2nd
5th
1st
2nd
4th
15t
2nd
8th
2nd
2nd

5th
3rd
2nd
3rd
5th
1st
1st
6th
2nd
2nd

5th
2nd
61h
2nd

140
145
160
189
215
285

103
112
125
130
135
140
152
171
215
285

112
119
175
145
152
160
215
285

106
113
126
132
138
170
182
195
220
285

113
120
126
145
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
112
120
126

MPLT — 4 pins in 8:25

Outstanding Wrestler



2015

2016

2017

2018

Will Crisco

Jared Gruber
Nick Renan
Chris Weiler
Tyrell White
Nicky Hall

Mike Rogers
Matthew Doggett
Jacob Scanlan

Will Moss

Jack Mueller
Trent Olson

Will Verallis
Danny Boychuck
Jonathan Carrera
Chris Weiler
Nick Reenan
Anthony Cable
Zane Black
Harrison Nye
Mike Rogers

Justin Hoyle — 9
Benny Baker — 9
Jack Davis — 10
Jake Riegel — 11
Trent Olson — 12

Patrick Munn = 12
Mason Manville = 12

Will Verallis — 12

Christian Dietrich — 12

Will Hilliard — 12
Mike Rogers — 12

Drew Munch -9

Mosha Schwartz — 10

Beau Bartlett — 9
Jack Davis — 11
Jake Riegel — 12
Benny Baker — 10

Kieran Duggan — 12

Darrien Roberts — 10
Jake Hendricks — 11
Austin Cooley — 10

JT Correll - 12

Mansur Abdul-Malik — 12

Dan Herman — 12

Timothy Levine
Nic Botello
Charles Escalera

Beau Bartlett — 10

6th
7th
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
2nd
1st

1st
1st
2nd
5th
6th
7th
1st
1st
5th
4th
6th
1st

5th
2nd
1st
5th
2nd
1st
1st
6th
2nd
5th
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
5th
7th
3rd
5th
3rd
4th
5th
3rd

5th
4Ih
13[
1st

132
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
120
126
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
152
160
182
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126

MPLT — 4 pins in 4:12



2019

2020

2021

Jack Davis — 12
Carson Manville
Connor Kievman
Benny Baker — 11
Jake Stefanowicz
Darrien Roberts — 11
Austin Cooley — 11
Michael Doggett
Nick Martino

Nick Fea

Troy Spratley
Lachlan McNeil
Drew Munch
Beau Bartlett — 11
Jonathan Miers
Connor Kievman
Benny Baker
Jake Stefanowicz
Cole Rees
Darrien Roberts
Austin Cooley
Jake Kaminski
Mike Leyland

Daniel Sheen
Brennen Cernus
Gregor McNeil

Nic Bouzakis

Drew Munch

Beau Bartlett (4X)-MPLT
Lachlan McNeil = OW
Connor Kievman
Gabe Arnold

Andrew Donahue
Cole Rees

Kolby Franklin

Nate Miller

Jack Consiglio
Kade Davidheiser
Brennen Cernus
Spencer Barnhart
Christian Colman
Kelvin Griffin

Reed Fullmer
Sam Beckett
Magnus Frable
Gabe Arnold
Jack Wehmeyer
Luke Duthie

Jeff Miller

Jake Kaminski

15t
1st
1st
7th
4th
2nd
6th
2nd
5th

3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
5th
2nd
4th
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

2nd
1st
6th
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
5th

1st
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
5th
3rd
6th
1st
1st
3rd
4Ih
2nd

132
138
145
152
160
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
220
285

106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285



2022

2023

Davis Motyka
Cooper Hilton
Luke Lilledahl
Nic Bouzakis
Kai Owen
Meyer Shapiro
Joe Sealey
Dominic Federici
Carter Schubert
Jude Correa
Wolfgang Frable
Jack Darrah

DJ Moehring

Davis Motyka
Wyatt Fry

Luke Lilledahl
Christopher Crawford
Joseph Sealey
Anwar Alli

Dominic Federici
Jude Correa
Joshua Cordio

2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
4th
1st
4th
3rd
4th

1st
5th
1st
4th
1st
6th
5th
1st
3rd

106
113
120
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

106
113
120
150
157
165
175
190
215



