WYOMING SEMINARY – Kingstown, PA National Prep School Wrestling Championships

NOTEWORTHY ACCOMPLISHMENTS

YEAR	Team Record – Champio	ns & Finalists	Team Place / Points
1948	6 Champions, 6 Finalists,	6 Champions, 6 Finalists, 7 placers	
2019	3 Champions, 6 Finalists,	14 Placers	2 ND Place – 325 pts.
2020	6 Champions, 10 Finalist	s, 12 Placers	1 ST Place – 349.5 pts.
2021	5 Champions, 8 Finalists,	14 Placers	No Team Scores
2022	4 Champions, 7 Finalists,	13 Placers	1 ST Place – 346.5 pts.
YEAR	Outstanding Wrestler	PLACE – WT.	
1947	John Malone	1 ST – 136	
2012	Dominick Malone	1 ST – 126	
2020	Lachlan McNeil	1 ST – 145	
YEAR	Most Team Points	WT. – POINTS	
2012	Dominick Malone	126 lbs. – 32.5	
YEAR	Most Pins Least Time	PLACE – WT.	TOTAL PINS – TIME
2010	Donald McNeil	1 ST – 215	4 pins in 8:25
2014	Jacob Scanlan	1 ST – 285	4 pins in 4:12
2020	Beau Bartlett	1 ST – 138	4 pins in 3:03
YEARS	4-Time Champion	WT. CLASSES	
2013 – 2016	Jack Mueller 106, 113,	120, 126 OW {2013,	14, 16 @ Trinity Christian – TX}
2017 – 2020	Beau Bartlett	120, 126, 132, 138	8
YEARS	3-Time Champion	WT. CLASSES	

YEARS	2-Time Champion	WT. CLASSES	
1939, 1940	Andrew Victor	175, HWT	_

1950, 1951, 1952	William Morgan	2 ND - 115; 1 ST - 115; 3 RD - 155
YEARS	3-Time All-Americans	PLACE – WT.
2016 – 2019	Benny Baker	$2^{ND} - 113; 5^{TH} - 138; 7^{TH} 152; 5^{TH} - 152$
2013 – 2016	Will Verallis {2013 @ NMH}	$4^{TH} - 113$; $2^{ND} - 126$; $5^{TH} - 138$; $6^{TH} - 160$
2010 – 2013	Eric Morris	$2^{ND} - 130$; $2^{ND} - 152$; $1^{ST} - 170$; $1^{ST} - 182$
2006 – 2009	Joe McMullen	$3^{RD} - 215$; $2^{ND} - 215$; $1^{ST} - 215$; $1^{ST} - 215$
2006 – 2009	Cullen Isenberg	$5^{TH} - 119; 3^{RD} - 130; 2^{ND} - 135; 4^{TH} - 140$
YEARS	4-Time All-Americans	PLACE – WT.
2005 – 2009	Nicky Gordon (only 5X Placer in National F	6 TH –103; 3 RD –103; 2 ND –112; 2 ND –130; 2 ND – 135 Prep History)
YEARS	5-Time All-Americans	PLACE – WT.
2022, 2023	Joseph Sealey	152, 157
2022, 2023	Jude Correa	182, 190
2020, 2022	Nic Bouzakis	126, 132
2020, 2021	Gabe Arnold	160, 170
2018, 2019	Connor Kievman	145, 145 {2020, 2 nd @ 152}
2016, 2018	Jack Davis	120, 132
2015, 2016	Mike Rogers	285, 285
2014, 2016	Mason Manville	152, 152 {2014 @ Blair – NJ}
2013, 2014	Nicky Hall	170, 182
2012, 2013	Eric Morris	170, 182
2011, 2012	Dominick Malone	119, 126
2009, 2010	Michael McMullen	285, 285
2008, 2009	Joe McMullen	215, 215
1953, 1954	Tony Stremic	175, HWT
1952, 1955	Francis Schaefer	167, HWT
1942, 1943	George Gephardt	175, 175

2012, 2013, 2014	Matt Doggett	$8^{TH} - 195$; $6^{TH} - 195$; $2^{ND} - 220$
2014, 2015, 2016	Mike Rogers	3 RD - 195; 1 ST - 285; 1 ST - 285
2016, 2017, 2018	Jack Davis	$1^{ST} - 120; 2^{ND} - 126; 1^{ST} - 132$
2017, 2018, 2019	Darrien Roberts	$3^{RD} - 160; 2^{ND} - 182, 3^{RD} - 182$
2017, 2019, 2020	Drew Munch	$1^{ST} - 106; 3^{RD} - 126; 2^{ND} - 132$
2018, 2019, 2020	Connor Kievman	1 ST - 145; 1 ST - 145; 2 ND - 152

YEARS	Brother Champions	PLACE – WT.
4007	\\\\ \\	4°T 405
1937	Warren Tischler	1 ST – 135
1948	Merle Tischler	1 ST – 175
1939	William Niewenhaus	1 ST – 145 (for Choate – CT)
1942	Ted Niewenhaus	1 ST – 145
1947	William Davis	1 ST – 145
1948	Howard Davis	1 ST – 115
2008, 2009	Joe McMullen	1 ST – 215; 1 ST – 215
2009, 2010	Michael McMullen	1 ST – 285; 1 ST – 285
,		,

INDIVIDUAL PLACE-WINNERS

Year	Wrestler (*champion)	Place	Weight	Individual Awards
1937	W.L. Bevin	3 rd	118	
	Harold Caggan	3 rd	126	
	Warren Tischler	1 st	135	
	Ralph Tucker	1 st	165	
	Anthony Pasckevich	1 st	175	
	Ralph Mozur	3 rd	HWT	
1938	Gene Zenier	2 nd	118	
	James Laggan	1 st	126	
	Kistler	4 th	145	
	Ed Kopicki	3^{rd}	155	
	Harry Croop	4 th	165	
	William Mozur	2 nd	HWT	
1939	Walter Staub	3 rd	121	
	James Lurba	2 nd	136	
	Robert Farley	2 nd	145	
	Glenn Smith	1 st	165	
	Andrew Victor	1 st	175	
	Alfred Gibbs	3 rd	HWT (Nort	oert Lehman / John Kratz?)
1940	James Lurba	1 st	136	

	John Krichnunas Andrew Victor	3 rd 1 st	145 HWT	
1941	Joseph Leoni Stanley Daview Ted Niewenhaus Robert Farley George Gebhardt Frank Horvath Edward Pollock	3 rd 3 rd 2 nd 3 rd 3 rd 2 nd 3 rd	121 128 145 155 165 175 HWT	
1942	Armstrong Ted Niewenhaus Williams George Gephardt Edward Pollock	1 st 1 st 2 nd 1 st 2 nd	136 145 165 175 HWT	
1943	Stanley Davies George Gephardt	3 rd 1 st	155 175	
1944	Wolfe	$3^{\rm rd}$	145	
1945	Mack Smith Marc Ruch	3^{rd}	136 145	
1946	Frank Carlucci Ray Goerling Ralph Mebane	3 rd 1st 2 nd	136 175 HWT	
1947	Calvin Guest Lee Nethersole John Mahoney William Davis Joseph Victor	1 st 2 nd 1 st 1 st 2 nd	121 128 136 145 155	Outstanding Wrestler
1948	Howard Davis Larry McGroarty Robert Hartman John Meys George Grawson Merle Tischler Frank Kapral	1 st	115 121 128 145 165 175 HWT	
1949	William Morgan William Van Gilder Milton Lucas John Platt	2 nd 2 nd 2 nd 1 st	115 136 155 165	
1950	William Morgan Daw Kling Morgan	1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	115 136 145 155	

1951	William Morgan Gattuso Ternoski	3 rd 1 st 1 st	155 157 177
1952	Kingawa Kleinrock Francis Schaefer	3 rd 3 rd 1 st	137 147 167
1953	John Morgan John Pepe Tim Woodin Tony Stremic	2 nd 1 st 2 nd 1 st	115 137 167 177
1954	Robert Dake John Evans R. Foote M. Feinberg Tony Stremic	2 nd 1st 3 rd / 4 th 3 rd / 4 th 1st	137 147 167 177 HWT
1955	Kelly Mather Robert Dake John Evans William Yanelauge Francis Schaefer	2 nd 2 nd 3 rd 1 st	123 137 147 177 HWT
1956	R. Stahl	3 rd / 4 th	168
1958	Burnaford	4 th	141
1959	Brook Yeager D'Allesandro Griffith	1st 3 rd 4 th	115 141 168
1961	Thomas Borthwick	3 rd	106
1962	Ken Jones John Hassler	2 nd 3 rd	115 148
1963	Jack Butts Andrew Hilburt Dave Hall	4 th 3 rd 3 rd	136 141 148
1964	Samuel Mitchell	3 rd	157
1965	Ronald Post	4 th	168
1966	S. Foldes	3 rd	106
1967	Phayne	4 th	136
1968	Santarelli	1 st	130

1971	J. Bolender Tom Miller	3^{rd} / 4^{th} 2^{nd}	101 HWT
1973	Terry Casey Pollock Toresco	4 th 4 th 4 th	148 170 UNL
1981	Burke Welborne	1 st	159
1990	Scott Wikander	1 st	275
1993	Tim Burke	8 th	160
1996	Neil Bergen Lucas Race	3 rd 5 th	171 189
1999	Bob Sherwood	5 th	189
2002	Evan Webber	7 th	189
2005	Nicky Gordon John Sabatelli	6 th 7 th	103 152
2006	Nicky Gordon Cullen Isenberg Adam Healey Michael McMullen Derek Mahaffey	3 rd 5 th 4 th 8 th 7 th	103 119 125 160 275
2007	Kyle Johnson Nicky Gordon Allen Stein Cullen Isenberg Adam Healey Justin Martinez Michael McMullen Joe McMullen Mike Landis	6 th 2 nd 5 th 3 rd 7 th 6 th 2 nd 3 rd 3 rd	103 112 125 130 135 140 189 215 285
2008	Kyle Johnson Simon Kitzis Austin Klouse Nicky Gordon Cullen Isenberg Adam Healey Justin Martinez Jay Wieller Joe McMullen Pat Walsh	3 rd 7 th 5 th 2 nd 2 nd 6 th 4 th 8 th 1 st	112 119 125 130 135 140 145 171 215 285
2009	Dominick Malone Devon Brown Nicky Gordon	3 rd 5 th 3 rd	103 130 135

	Cullen Isenberg	4 th	140	
	Justin Martinez	1 st	145	
	Bryce Caiazzo	7 th	160	
	Donald McNeill	4 th	189	
	Joe McMullen	1 st	215	
	Mike McMullen	1 st	285	
	wire wichtien	Ī	203	
2010	Evan Botkin	6 th	103	
_0.0	Dominick Malone	2 nd	112	
	Garrett Hammond	7 th	125	
	Eric Morris	2 nd	130	
	Simon Kitzis	3 rd	135	
	Cole Fulk	5 th	140	
	Bryce Caiazzo	6 th	152	
	James Wieller	4 th	171	
	Donald McNeill	1 st	215	MPLT - 4 pins in 8:25
	Michael McMullen	1 1 st	285	WFL1 - 4 pms m 6.25
	Michael McMullen	1	203	
2011	Evan Botkin	4 th	112	
	Dominick Malone	1 st	119	
	Tyler Fraley	3 rd	175	
	Peyton Walsh	7 th	145	
	Eric Morris	2 nd	152	
	Adam Morris	5 th	160	
	AJ Vizzcarando	2 nd	215	
	Terrance Jean Jacques	2 nd	285	
	Terrance scarr sacques	2	200	
2012	Danny Boychuck	2 nd	106	
	Logan May	5 th	113	
	Dominick Malone	1 st	126	Outstanding Wrestler
	Tyler Fraley	2 nd	132	5
	Tyrell White	4 th	138	
	Eric Morris	1 st	170	
	Conor Wasson	2 nd	182	
	Matt Doggett	8 th	195	
	AJ Vizzcarando	2 nd	220	
	Michael Johnson	2 nd	285	
	Wildriger John Son	2	200	
2013	Danny Boychuck	5 th	113	
	Will Crisco	3^{rd}	120	
	Justin Preskitt	2 nd	126	
	Tyrell White	3 rd	145	
	Chris Weiler	5 th	160	
	Nicky Hall	1 st	170	
	Eric Morris	1 st	182	
	Matt Doggett	6 th	195	
	Garrett Ryan	2 nd	220	
	Michael Johnson	2 nd	285	
	Mondo odinison	-	200	
2014	John Busiello	5 th	106	
	Trent Olson	2 nd	112	
	Jimmy Overhiser	6 th	120	
	Will Verallis	2 nd	126	

	Will Crisco Jared Gruber Nick Renan Chris Weiler Tyrell White Nicky Hall Mike Rogers Matthew Doggett Jacob Scanlan	6 th 7 th 2 nd 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 3 rd 2 nd	132 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285	MPLT – 4 pins in 4:12
2015	Will Moss Jack Mueller Trent Olson Will Verallis Danny Boychuck Jonathan Carrera Chris Weiler Nick Reenan Anthony Cable Zane Black Harrison Nye Mike Rogers	1st 1st 2nd 5th 6th 7th 1st 1st 4th 6th 1st	106 120 126 138 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285	
2016	Justin Hoyle – 9 Benny Baker – 9 Jack Davis – 10 Jake Riegel – 11 Trent Olson – 12 Patrick Munn – 12 Mason Manville – 12 Will Verallis – 12 Christian Dietrich – 12 Will Hilliard – 12 Mike Rogers – 12	5 th 2 nd 1 st 5 th 2 nd 1 st 1 st 1 st 6 th 2 nd 5 th 1 st	106 113 120 126 132 138 152 160 182 220 285	
2017	Drew Munch – 9 Mosha Schwartz – 10 Beau Bartlett – 9 Jack Davis – 11 Jake Riegel – 12 Benny Baker – 10 Kieran Duggan – 12 Darrien Roberts – 10 Jake Hendricks – 11 Austin Cooley – 10 JT Correll – 12 Mansur Abdul-Malik – 12 Dan Herman – 12	1 st 2 nd 1 st 2 nd 2 nd 5 th 7 th 3 rd 5 th 3 rd 4 th 5 th 3 rd	106 113 120 126 132 138 152 160 170 182 195 220 285	
2018	Timothy Levine Nic Botello Charles Escalera Beau Bartlett – 10	5 th 4 th 1 st	106 113 120 126	

	Jack Davis – 12 Carson Manville Connor Kievman Benny Baker – 11 Jake Stefanowicz Darrien Roberts – 11 Austin Cooley – 11 Michael Doggett Nick Martino	1st 1st 1st 7th 4th 2nd 6th 2nd 5th	132 138 145 152 160 182 195 220 285
2019	Nick Fea Troy Spratley Lachlan McNeil Drew Munch Beau Bartlett – 11 Jonathan Miers Connor Kievman Benny Baker Jake Stefanowicz Cole Rees Darrien Roberts Austin Cooley Jake Kaminski Mike Leyland	3rd 4th 2nd 3rd 1st 3rd 1st 5th 2nd 4th 3rd 1st 2nd 4th 3rd 3rd 3rd	106 113 120 126 132 138 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285
2020	Daniel Sheen Brennen Cernus Gregor McNeil Nic Bouzakis Drew Munch Beau Bartlett (4X)-MPLT Lachlan McNeil – OW Connor Kievman Gabe Arnold Andrew Donahue Cole Rees Kolby Franklin Nate Miller	2 nd 1st 6 th 1st 2 nd 1st 2 nd 1st 1st 2 nd 1st 2 nd 5 th	106 113 120 126 132 138 145 152 160 170 182 220 285
2021	Jack Consiglio Kade Davidheiser Brennen Cernus Spencer Barnhart Christian Colman Kelvin Griffin Reed Fullmer Sam Beckett Magnus Frable Gabe Arnold Jack Wehmeyer Luke Duthie Jeff Miller Jake Kaminski	1 st 1 st 2 nd 1 st 2 nd 1 st 3 rd 2 nd 5 th 3 rd 6 th 1 st 1 st 3 rd 4 th 2 nd	106 113 120 126 132 138 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285

2022	Davis Motyka Cooper Hilton Luke Lilledahl Nic Bouzakis Kai Owen Meyer Shapiro Joe Sealey Dominic Federici Carter Schubert Jude Correa Wolfgang Frable Jack Darrah DJ Moehring	2 nd 2 nd 3 rd 1 st 3 rd 1 st 2 nd 4 th 3 rd 4 th 3 rd 4 th	106 113 120 132 138 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285
2023	Davis Motyka Wyatt Fry Luke Lilledahl Christopher Crawford Joseph Sealey Anwar Alli Dominic Federici Jude Correa Joshua Cordio	1st 5th 1st 4th 1st 6th 5th 1st 3rd	106 113 120 150 157 165 175 190 215